
 

TARIFFS 
Version 02/2025 

 

Gebroeders van Enkhuizen charges hourly wages, materials and other costs on a post calculation 
basis, unless otherwise agreed. All prices shown are including VAT 
 

Hourly wage   €93,50   
Kilometre Allowance   €0,67 per km   
     

Marina     

Below you will find our season price, which allow you to rent a berth from the 1st of January to the 1st 
of October. The price includes electricity consumption up to 400kWh. Extra charge above 400kWh is 
€0,60 per kWh. Some berths are equipped with side jetty, for which we add a surcharge of €90,-. 
Prices do not include tourist tax. The HISWA harbour regulations apply to our marina.   
     
Length overall <13 meter <14 meter <15 meter <16 meter 
Seasonal price €2730,- €3215,- €3600,- €4000,- 
Day rate €20,- €25,- €25,- €25,- 
     

Boat Lift & Boat Carrier   

We have a boat lift that can lift up to forty tons. Our lift has an open construction, which enables us 
to place and move your yacht ashore with a standing mast. With our boat carrier, we can transport 
your yacht. You will find below the prices for work involving our boat lift/boat carrier 
     
Length overall <10 meter <12 meter <14 meter > 14 meter 
Inspection hoist €160,- €170,- €250,- €285,- 
Lift and cradle €335,- €375,- €425 €495,- 
Day rate outdoor storage €22,50 €22,50 €27,50 €27,50 
High pressure cleaning 
underwater hull 

€75,- €75,- €95,- €115,- 

Transport Strânwei €150,- €150,- €175,- €175,- 
Transport outside Strânwei Post calc.  Post calc. Post calc. Post calc. 
     

Winter Storage      

Below is our price for winter storage, with which you rent a space from the 1st of October to the 1st 
of May. Included is hoisting out and in the water, cradling and cradle rent. Not included is high 
pressure cleaning of the underwater hull land assistance for lowering/setting the mast(s).  
     
Water storage inside  €63 per m²   
Winter storage outside  €30,- per m²   
Mast storage inside  €15,- per m¹   
Mast storage outside   Not possible   
Surcharge storage mast with radar  €2,- per m¹   
Surcharge storage with standing mast outside €85,-   
Surcharge use mast crane   €85,-   


